BUS NUMBER: 53

Marion County School Bus Schedule

JOHN BONNETTE

SCHOOLS: NMHS, MONONGAH MIDDLE, MONONGAH ELEMENTARY

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
6:00 AM Arrive North Marion Lot 215 PM Arrive North Marion Lot
6:50 AM Booth Creek Bridge T/A 2:35 PM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:51 AM DeFazio 2:50 PM Pruntys Pub
6:52 AM Hayes 2:51 PM Monongah Circle K
6:53 AM | Bridge St./Lambert St. intersection 2:52 PM MONONGAH MIDDLE
6:54 AM Old Town Mart 2:53 PM Monongah Fire Dept
6:55 AM Monongah Fire Dept. 2:54 PM Old Town Mart
6:56 AM Monongah Circle K 2:55 PM Bridge St./Lambert St. intersection
6:57 AM Pruntys Pub 2:56 PM Hayes
7:15AM | NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL | 2:57 PM DeFazio
7:55 AM Parrish Run T/A 2:58 PM Booth Creek Bridge T/A
7:56 AM Parrish Run-Cotton Lane 3:18 PM MONONGAH ELEMENTARY
7:58 AM Parrish Run-Dayspring Lane 3:30 PM MONONGAH MIDDLE
8:05 AM Rt. 19 Gold Rush 3:35 PM Thoburn Street
8.07 AM Rt. 19 Bates 3:36 PM Pruntys Pub
8:08 AM Rt. 19 Danko 3:37 PM St. Barbara Nursing Home
8:10 AM Rt. 19 St. Barbaras 3:39 PM Shelosky
8:11 AM Rt. 19 Pruntys Pub 3:40 PM Danko
8:13 AM MONONGAH MIDDLE 3:42 PM Bates
8:15 AM MONONGAH ELEMENTARY 3:44 PM Gold Rush
8:35 AM Park Bus North Marion Lot 3:50 PM Parrish Run-Dryspring Lane
3:52 PM Parrish Run-Cotton Lane
3:53 PM Parrish Run T/A
4:20 PM Park Bus North Marion

201/7-2018




BUS NUMBER: 53 Marion County School Bus Schedule JOHN BONNETTE

SCHOOLS: NMHS, MONONGAH MIDDLE, MONONGAH ELEMENTARY

2017-2018 2



